PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2012

Page 1, Line 3, after "report" remove "to provide for a legislative management study;"

Page 1, line 13 replace 6,375,876 with 7,380,177 and replace 204,202,914 with 205,207,215

Page 1, line 14 replace 44,470,453 with 46,906,102 and replace 279,508,238 with 281,943,887

Page 1, line 15 replace 60,346,426 with 66,646,476 and replace 920,072,370 with 926,372,420

Page 1, line 16 replace 16,954,000 with 17,214,000 and replace 112,808,637 with 113,068,637

Page 1, line 17 replace 128,146,755 with 138,146,755 and replace 1,516,592,159 with 1,526,592,159

Page 1, line 18 replace 0.00 with 5.00 and replace 982.00 with 987.00

Page 3, remove lines 22-31

Page 4, remove lines 1-7

Renumber accordingly